
學校名稱： 

科組名稱： 

招生性別： 

錄取人數：       名 

列印頁數：    /  

公告日期：104/06/30 

113學年度彰化區高級中等學校免試入學分發結果

報名單位 報名單位

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立大同國民中學

彰化縣立埔鹽國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立鹿港國民中學

彰化縣立和美高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立大同國民中學

彰化縣立福興國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立彰化藝術高級中學國中部

彰化縣立信義國民中小學

彰化縣立花壇國民中學

彰化縣立埔心國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田尾國民中學

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣立溪湖國民中學

彰化縣立員林國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田尾國民中學

彰化縣立信義國民中小學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

個報國中

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

個報國中

彰化縣立員林國民中學

彰化縣立信義國民中小學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立員林國民中學

彰化縣立明倫國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立大同國民中學

彰化縣立埔心國民中學

個報國中

彰化縣立鹿鳴國民中學

113學年度彰化區高級中等學校免試入學委員會印製

074328 彰化縣立田中高級中學

101 普通科

不限

學號 學號

110086

110109

110054

110062

110238

110150

110027

110411

110158

110149

110009

110077

110087

110013

110204

110094

110102

110439

110385

110034

110003

110066

110097

110079

T1130323

110148

110216

T1130159

110138

110051

110058

110067

110314

110048

110094

110136

110560

110071

T1130122

110083

姓名 姓名

王○韜

王○羽

王○伃

王○加

王○絜

王○偉

石○立

江○蕙

吳○穎

吳○潔

巫○晏

李○蓁

李○禎

李○豪

卓○慧

林○庭

林○莛

林○傑

林○鈞

林○閎

邱○翔

洪○昕

洪○倫

高○鴻

張○詠

張○慈

張○淑

張○睿

張○溱

張○耘

張○鋐

張○源

張○津

張○恩

許○廷

許○秦

許○霖

許○娟

許○維

郭○維

〔依姓名排序〕

個報國中

彰化縣立明倫國民中學

彰化縣私立文興高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立秀水國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立原斗國民中小學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣私立文興高級中學國中部

彰化縣立原斗國民中小學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立員林國民中學

個報國中

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣立北斗國民中學

彰化縣私立文興高級中學國中部

彰化縣立北斗國民中學

個報國中

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣私立文興高級中學國中部

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立大同國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立陽明國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣立社頭國民中學

彰化縣立田中高級中學國中部

彰化縣立永靖國民中學

彰化縣立溪陽國民中學

T1130261

110178

110095

110244

110023

110243

11011

110049

110298

11005

110238

110010

T1130030

110172

110029

110054

110007

110191

110126

110167

110153

T1130310

110172

110143

110234

110578

110084

110163

110134

110162

110174

110065

110194

110013

110210

110090

110286

110028

郭○志

陳○蓁

陳○妤

陳○旻

陳○亨

陳○復

陳○琪

陳○安

彭○皓

曾○恩

黃○瑜

黃○豪

黃○鈺

1

黃○媛

黃○庭

楊○學

楊○城

葉○彤

葉○誠

葉○瑋

詹○銘

詹○宇

劉○瑩

劉○樺

蔡○安

鄭○祺

鄭○博

鄭○淯

蕭○蓁

蕭○瑄

蕭○妤

蕭○餘

蕭○蓉

蕭○呈

蕭○萍

謝○奕

羅○宏

温○程

78

113/07/09

1


